CP-F4442825     (2 Rings)
Filingملفات
Ring Binder  ملفات حَلَقية
ِEconomy 2 Ring binder, made of hard cardboard. The outer & inner
covers from plastic with clear pocket on spine. Metal D-type mecha-
nism (1 inch).
Ctn. 20 pcs.
حلقات،  أربع  أو  حلقتين  انش)،   / بوصة  (واحد  إقتصادية  حلَقية  ملفات

Edges are
precisely cut.
Excellent opacity for
2 sides printing.
Chlorine free
fiber
DP & Paper Products www.pangulfmarketing.com251ملفات وورقيات
Binder Clips
بطريقة  الورق  لإمساك  مختلفة،  ومقاسات  بأحجام  الورق  مشابك  تتوفر
أنيقة وثابتة.
Binder clips come in different sizes and capacities to hold the
papers neatly and tidy.
مشابك أوراق
Box/Ctn.Dz./Box Inches
بوصةدرزن/العلبةعلبة/الكرتون
CP-BC015           3/5  (15mm.)              12                  30
CP-BC019           3/4  (19mm.)              12                  25
CP-BC025            1    (25mm.)               12                  20
Item No.
رقم الصنف
Box/Ctn.Dz./Box Inches
بوصةدرزن/العلبةعلبة/الكرتون
CP-BC032          11/4 (32mm.)             12                   10
CP-BC041          15/8 (41mm.)             12                     9
CP-BC051             2    (51mm.)             12                     5
Item No.
رقم الصنف
Clips & Accessories مشابك و لوازمه
Fasteners المشابك